R
O
M
A
 D
IA
M
O
N
D
2
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPV9-80X160-CA Roma Diamond - 80 X 160 cm Calacatta Polished - Rectified M2 2 2.56 365.00
FAP-FND7-120X120-CA Roma Diamond - 120 x 120 cm Calacatta Polished - Rectified M2 2 2.88 375.00
FAP-FPV8-80X80-CA Roma Diamond - 80 X 80 cm Calacatta Polished - Rectified M2 2 1.28 325.00
WALL & FLOOR TILES
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
V3
FAP-FPV9-80X160-CA
80 x 160 cm (Calacatta Polished)
FAP-FND7-120X120-CA
120 x 120 cm (Calacatta Polished)
FAP-FPV8-80X80-CA
80 x 80 cm (Calacatta Polished)
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
3
|Roma Diamond -  Ca lacat ta  Pol i shed ( 80 x 160 cm )
WALL & FLOOR TILES
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
4
WALL & FLOOR TILES
ST
AT
U
A
R
IO
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPWA-80X160-ST Roma Diamond - 80 X 160 cm Statuario Polished - Rectified M2 2 2.56 365.00
FAP-FNEB-120X120-ST Roma Diamond - 120 X 120 cm Statuario Polished - Rectified M2 2 2.88 375.00
FAP-FPWC-80X80-ST Roma Diamond - 80 X 80 cm Statuario Polished - Rectified M2 2 1.28 325.00
FAP-FPWA-80X160-ST
80 x 160 cm (Statuario Polished)
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
V3
FAP-FPWC-80X80-ST
80 x 80 cm (Statuario Polished)
FAP-FNEB-120X120-ST
120 x 120 cm (Statuario Polished)
5
|Roma Diamond -  Statuar io Pol i shed ( 80 x 160 cm )
WALL & FLOOR TILES STAT
U
A
R
IO
6
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FND8-120X120-CAR Roma Diamond - 120 X 120 cm Carrara Polished - Rectified M2 2 2.88 375.00
WALL & FLOOR TILES
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
FAP-FND8-120X120-CAR
120 x 120 cm (Carrara Polished)
V2
C
A
R
R
A
R
A
| Roma Diamond -  Car r ar a Pol i shed ( 120 x 120 cm )
7
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FND6-120X120-BR Roma Diamond - 120 X 120 cm Beige Duna Polished - Rectified M2 1 2.88 375.00
FAP-FPUP-80X80-BG Roma Diamond - 80 X 80 cm Beige Duna Polished - Rectified M2 2 1.28 325.00
FAP-FND6-120X120-BR
120 x 120 cm (Beige Duna Polished)
|Roma Diamond -  Be ige Duna Pol i shed ( 120 x 120 cm )
WALL & FLOOR TILES
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
V2
FAP-FPUP-80X80-BG
80 x 80 cm (Beige Duna Polished)
BEIG
E D
U
N
A
8
FAP-FPXE-80X80-NE
80 x 80 cm (Nero Reale Polished)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FPXC-80X160-NE
80 x 160 cm (Nero Reale Polished)
N
ER
O
 R
EA
LE
| Roma Diamond -Nero Rea le Pol i shed ( 80 x 160 cm )
9
WALL & FLOOR TILES
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPXC-80X160-NE Roma Diamond - 80 X 160 cm Nero Reale Polished - Rectified M2 2 2.56 365.00
FAP-FPXE-80X80-NE Roma Diamond - 80 X 80 cm Nero Reale Polished - Rectified M2 2 1.28 325.00
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
V2
N
ERO
 R
EA
LE
| Roma Diamond -Nero Rea le Pol i shed ( 80 x 80 cm )
10www.sanipexgroup.com